DIVISION

16-17 Boys (18 Holes
Daily)

Played at Westview

16-17 Girls (18 Holes
Daily)

Played at Westview

14-15 Boys (18 Holes
Daily)
Played at Westview

14-15 Girls (18 Holes
Daily)

Played at Westview

12-13 Boys (18 Holes
Daily)
Played at Westview

12-13 Girls (18 Holes
Daily)

Played at Westview

10-11 Boys (9 Holes
Daily)
Played at Cedar Crest

10-11 Girls (9 Holes

1991 Winners

NAME

Chris Inman

Scot Johnson
Ryan Taylor

Becky Biehl

**Robin Buck
Heather Hoffman

D.A. Points

Steven Columbaro
Ethan Rost

Stefanie Mitchell

Ann Pohira
Sara Linneman

*Craig McAlpine

Doyle Moffitt
Colby Robertson

Kelli Ann Carney

Amie Lehman
Mary Mullen

Grant Akers

Frank Ross
Alan Bardwell

Beth Bauer

CITY, STATE

Lake St. Louis, MO

Des Moines, [A
Peoria, IL

Keokuk, IA

Edwardsville, IL
Metamora, IL

Pekin, IL

Vero Beach, FL
Jefferson City, MO

Cameron, IL

Winter Park, FL.
Garner, 1A

Fort Worth, TX

Florissant, MO
Poplar Bluff, MO

Centerville, TA

Burr Ridge, IL
Peosta, IA

Richmond, MO

Barrington, IL
Bloomington, IL

Pinellas Park, FL

Ist

79

81
89

77

73
80

92

93
93

39

40
42

48

2nd
Rd

74

73
77

77

78
74

72

71
70

87

86
84

74

78
75

83

94
95

40

42
43

50

Total

145

146
147

153

155
155

139

143
144

166

167
173

151

151
155

175

187
188

79

82
85

98



Daily)
Played at Cedar Crest

8-9 Boys (7 Holes
Daily)

Played at Cedar Crest

8-9 Girls (7 Holes
Daily)

Played at Cedar Crest

6-7 Boys (5 Holes
Daily)

Played at Cedar Crest

6-7 Girls (5 Holes
Daily)

Played at Cedar Crest

3-5 Boys (4 Holes
Daily)

Played at Cedar Crest

3-5 Girls (4 Holes
Daily)

Played at Crest

* Won 1st in Playoff

** Won 2nd in Playoff
***Won 3rd in Playoff

Katy Wilkinson
Brittany Straza

Timmy Collins

James Oh
James Lindsay

Ericka Hansen

Kristin Scholl
Jayme Langford

Clayton McLaughlin

Bryan Rozier

##*Christopher
Langford

Shannon Cookson

Katrina Kroeger
Jennifer Hansen

David Tiffenberg

Andrew Spitzfaden
Tyler Dickens

Meryl Kossmeyer

Heather Houseweart
Lisa Woodrum

South Bend, IN
Cape Coral, FL

St. Louis, MO

Bayside, NY
Galesburg, IL

Lansing, MI

Tucson, AZ
LaPorte City, IA

Quincy, IL
Orlando, FL
LaPorte City, IA

Quincy, IL

Quincy, IL
Edwardsville, IL

St. Petersburg, FL.

St. Louis, MO
Quincy, IL

St. Louis, MO

Quincy, IL
Macomb, IL

51
53

48

47
53

55

59
57

18
22
25

43

64
68

48
52

48

50
52

53

60
63

24
24
24

50

52
54

18

21
24

27

43
45

99
105

96

97
105

108

119
120

42
46
49

93

116
122

32

42
44

52

82
89



