1991 Winners

DIVISION	NAME	CITY, STATE	1st Rd	2nd Rd	Total
16-17 Boys (18 Holes Daily)	Chris Inman	Lake St. Louis, MO	71	74	145
Played at Westview	Scot Johnson	Des Moines, IA	73	73	146
	Ryan Taylor	Peoria, IL	70	77	147
16-17 Girls (18 Holes Daily)	Becky Biehl	Keokuk, IA	76	77	153
Played at Westview	**Robin Buck	Edwardsville, IL	77	78	155
	Heather Hoffman	Metamora, IL	81	74	155
14-15 Boys (18 Holes Daily)	D.A. Points	Pekin, IL	67	72	139
Played at Westview	Steven Columbaro	Vero Beach, FL	72	71	143
	Ethan Rost	Jefferson City, MO	74	70	144
14-15 Girls (18 Holes Daily)	Stefanie Mitchell	Cameron, IL	79	87	166
Played at Westview	Ann Pohira	Winter Park, FL	81	86	167
	Sara Linneman	Garner, IA	89	84	173
12-13 Boys (18 Holes Daily)	*Craig McAlpine	Fort Worth, TX	77	74	151
Played at Westview	Doyle Moffitt	Florissant, MO	73	78	151
	Colby Robertson	Poplar Bluff, MO	80	75	155
12-13 Girls (18 Holes Daily)	Kelli Ann Carney	Centerville, IA	92	83	175
Played at Westview	Amie Lehman	Burr Ridge, IL	93	94	187
	Mary Mullen	Peosta, IA	93	95	188
10-11 Boys (9 Holes Daily)	Grant Akers	Richmond, MO	39	40	79
Played at Cedar Crest	Frank Ross	Barrington, IL	40	42	82
Trajea at Court Crost	Alan Bardwell	Bloomington, IL	42	43	85
		21001111151011, 112			
10-11 Girls (9 Holes	Beth Bauer	Pinellas Park, FL	48	50	98

Daily)					
Played at Cedar Crest	Katy Wilkinson	South Bend, IN	51	48	99
	Brittany Straza	Cape Coral, FL	53	52	105
8-9 Boys (7 Holes Daily)	Timmy Collins	St. Louis, MO	48	48	96
Played at Cedar Crest	James Oh	Bayside, NY	47	50	97
	James Lindsay	Galesburg, IL	53	52	105
8-9 Girls (7 Holes Daily)	Ericka Hansen	Lansing, MI	55	53	108
Played at Cedar Crest	Kristin Scholl	Tucson, AZ	59	60	119
	Jayme Langford	LaPorte City, IA	57	63	120
6-7 Boys (5 Holes Daily)	Clayton McLaughlin	Quincy, IL	18	24	42
Played at Cedar Crest	Bryan Rozier	Orlando, FL	22	24	46
	***Christopher Langford	LaPorte City, IA	25	24	49
6-7 Girls (5 Holes Daily)	Shannon Cookson	Quincy, IL	43	50	93
Played at Cedar Crest	Katrina Kroeger	Quincy, IL	64	52	116
	Jennifer Hansen	Edwardsville, IL	68	54	122
3-5 Boys (4 Holes Daily)	David Tiffenberg	St. Petersburg, FL	14	18	32
Played at Cedar Crest	Andrew Spitzfaden	St. Louis, MO	21	21	42
	Tyler Dickens	Quincy, IL	20	24	44
3-5 Girls (4 Holes Daily)	Meryl Kossmeyer	St. Louis, MO	25	27	52
Played at Crest	Heather Houseweart	Quincy, IL	39	43	82
	Lisa Woodrum	Macomb, IL	44	45	89

^{*} Won 1st in Playoff

^{**} Won 2nd in Playoff

^{***}Won 3rd in Playoff